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AGENDA 2019/20

Stand de Cosy & Trendy et des marques distribuées par Biliiet

Maison&Objet Paris - septembre 2019

NOVEMBRE_ _

2-11 Marjolaine Salon du Bio 2019, Paris

salon-marjolaine.com

8-11 Le Salon du Made in France, Paris - mifexpo.fr

11-16 Dubai Design Week - dubaidesignweek.ae

14-17 Design Fair, Paris - pucesdudesign.com

20-22 Interior Lifestyle Living Japan, Tokyo -

ifft-interiorlifestyleliving.com

24-26 Exp'Hotel 2019, Bordeaux - exphotel.fr

26-28 Heavent Expo, Paris - heavent-expo.com

26-28 Affaire de Cadeaux, Paris - affaire-de-cadeaux.fr

DÉCEMBRE_ _

6-10 Esprit Meuble, Paris - espritmeuble.com

JANVIER 20_ _

7-1 I Heimtextil, Francfort -

heimtextil.messefrankfurt.com

11-13 Bisou, Nice - bisou.com

11-13 Nordstil, Hambourg - nordstil.messefrankfurt.com

13-19 Imm, Cologne - imm-cologne.com

15-16 Museum Connections, Paris -

museumconnections.com

16-20 Paris Déco Off, Paris - paris-deco-off.com

17-21 Maison&Objet, Paris - maison-objet.com

20-22 Lifestyle Week,Tokyo - lifestyle-expo-spring.jp/en

24-27 Homi, Milan - homimilano.com

24-28 Christmasworld, Francfort -

christmasworld.messefrankfurt.com

25-28 Paperworld, Francfort -

paperworld.messefrankfurt.com

26-30 Las Vegas Market - lasvegasmarket.com

homefashionnews.fr/agenda/

cc
Û

FÉVRIER 20 

_ _

2-5 New York Now 
- nynow.com

2-6 Spring Fair, Birmingham - springfair.com

4-8 Stockholm Furniture Fair - stockholmfurniturefair.com

5-9 Intergift, Madrid - ifema.es/intergift

7-11 Ambiente, Francfort -

ambiente.messefrankfurt.com

9-10 Hexagone, Rennes - rennes.hexagone.fr

16-20 Gulfood, DubaV-gulfood.com

MARS 20

6-9 IWA, Nuremberg - iwa.info

6-9 Malaysian International Furniture Fair, Kuala Lumpur -

2019. miff.com. my

Light & Building, Francfort -

light-building.messefrankfurt.com

International Furniture Fair, Singapour

The Inspired Home Show (Chicago) -

theinspiredhomeshow.com

Franchise Expo Paris - franchiseparis.com

29-01/04 Hotelex Shanghai - http://en.hotelex.cn

31 -03/04 The New York Tabletop Show - 41 madison.com

8-13

9-12

14-17

22-25

AVRIL

2-5 Paris Art Fair 
— artparis.com

6-9 Hong Kong International Lighting Fair-

event.hktdc.com

8-9 Luxe Pack Shanghai - luxepackshanghai.com

20-23 Hong Kong Houseware Fair 
- hktdc.com

20-23 Hong Kong International Home Textiles &

Furnishings Fair - hktdc.com

21 -26 Salone del Mobile Milano - salonemilano.it

23-26 Giftionery Taipei - giftionery.net

27-30 Hong Kong Gifts and Premium Fair - hktdc.com

30-1 1/05 Foire de Paris - foiredeparis.fr

MAI_

6-7 Luxe Pack New York - luxepack.com

14-17 Taste of Paris - paris.tastefestivals.com

16-19 NRA Show, Chicago - show.restaurant.org

17-20 ICFF (International Contemporary Furniture Fair),

New York - icff.com

JUIN_ _

3-5 Interior Lifestyle Living Japan, Tokyo -

ifft-interiorlifestyleliving.com

9-10 Exclusively Housewares London -

exclusivelyhousewares.co.uk

27-30 Tendence Francfort - tendence.messefrankfurt.com


